
GAAND TOTAL REPORT 

Run Date:OS/22/18 07:51 PH 

PRECINCTS COONTED (OF 11) . 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. . . 
BALLOTS CAST · REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST · DEMOCRATIC PARTY . 

. ' 
GRAND TOTAL REPORT 

Run Date:OS/22/18 07:51 PM 

County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jamie R Jordan. 
Gloria J Little 

Total 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

GRAND TOTAL REPORT 

Run Date:OS/22/18 07:51 PH 

Governor 
Vote for 1 

{WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Lupe Valdez. 
Andrew White 

Total . 
Over Votes . 

Under Votes 

Jones County, Texas 
Primary Runoff Election 
Hay 22. 2018 
STATISTICS 

Report EL45A Page 001 

TOTAL VOTES ' ABSENTEE EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY PROVISIONAL 

11 100.00 
0 

499 
438 87.78 

61 12.22 

175 
138 
37 

Jones County, Texas 
Primary Runoff Election 
May 22, 2018 
Republican Party 

TOTAL VOTES ' ABSENTEE 

168 38.36 59 
270 61.64 79 
438 138 

0 0 
0 0 

Jones County, Texas 
Primary Runoff Election 
Hay 22. 2018 
Democratic Party 

103 
99 
4 

EARLY VOTING 

44 
55 
99 
0 
0 

221 
201 
20 

EL£CTIOO DAY 

65 
136 
201 

0 
0 

TOTAL VOTES ' ABSENTEE EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY 

23 38.98 15 1 7 
36 61.02 21 3 12 
59 36 4 19 
0 0 0 0 
2 1 0 1 

0 
0 
0 
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PROVISIONAL 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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PROVISIONAL 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 


