GRAND TOTAL REPORT

Jones County, Texas Primary Runoff Election May 22, 2018

Report EL45A Page 001

Run Date:05/22/18 07:51 PM	S	TATISTICS				
	TOTAL VOTES	x	ABSENTEE	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	PROVISIONAL
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		100.00				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 499		175	103	221	0
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY	. 438	87.78	138	99	201	0
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY	. 61	12.22	37	4	20	0

GRAND TOTAL REPORT

Jones County, Texas Primary Runoff Election May 22, 2018 Republican Party

Report EL45A Page 002

Run Date:05/22/18 07:51 PM

				Т	OTAL VOTES	x	ABSENTEE	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	PROVISIONAL
County Tax Assessor- Vote for 1 (WITH 11 OF 11 F Jamie R Jordan. Gloria J Little Total Over Votes Under Votes	PRECINCTS	S COU	:		168 270 438 0 0	38.36 61.64	59 79 138 0 0	44 55 99 0	65 136 201 0 0	0 0 0 0
Under Votes			·		Ö		0	0	0 0	0 0

GRAND TOTAL REPORT

Jones County, Texas Primary Runoff Election May 22, 2018 Democratic Party

Report EL45A Page 003

Run Date:05/22/18 07:51 PM

		TOTAL VOTES	×	ABSENTEE	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	PROVISIONAL
Governor							
Vote for 1							
(WITH 11 OF 11 PRE	CINCTS COUNTED)						
		. 23	38.98	15	1	7	0
Andrew White		. 36	61.02	21	3	12	Ċ
Total		. 59		36	4	19	0
Over Votes		. 0		0	0	0	0
Under Votes		. 2		1	0	1	0